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NAME

SCHULTZ, LE/5S
SCHULTZ, LEE
KOEHN, ED/5
KOEHN, ED
KINNEY LOFT/5
KOEHN, ED
OKONIEWSKI,/5
Jack Hoyle/5

Frank Feens/5
Jerry Hoyle/4
Jerry Hoyle
Jerry Hoyle
MIPA/5
MIPA

JOURNEYS E/3
Jun Garcia/5
Jun Garcia

MIPA
Frank Feenstr
KINNEY LOFT
KAUZLARICH, /5
Haas,Charl1i/5
Siu chai su/3
WISNIEWSKI, /5
KOEHN, ED
Jack Hoyle
OKONIEWSKI, D
Mike Kane/5
OKONIEWSKI, D
SCHULTZ, LEE
MIPA
Siu chai Suen
Jack Hoyle
BOUDRO,DAVE/5
Danny Gusha/5
Bob Kane/3
Mike Kane
KOEHN, ED
KINNEY LOFT
Frank Feenstr
Mike Kane
Ssunderman, J/5
Jun Garcia
KINNEY LOFT
Danny Gushard
sunderman, Joe
Haas,Charlie
KAUZLARICH, D
JOURNEYS END
BOUDRO, DAVE
SCHULTZ, LEE
WISNIEWSKI, L
Danny Gushard
Danny Gushard
WISNIEWSKI, L

KOKOMO 2 OB 5 BIRD
Birds:
weather (Rel) sSw 9, Sunny, 66 degrees

88

BAND NUMBER

257

492
39776
3541
8507
2502
8339

441

38804
3236
4955
229
332
27
60
474

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

15

Michigan Open
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race

Lofts: 19

CLR X

LEE RWF C
LM C
ARPU BB H
FM BB H
NEPL BC C
FM BCWF H
NEPL BBSP H
GRM GR C

Above are
GRM BBWF H
GRM DC H
GRM BWF H
GRM GR H
FOYS BB C
MIPA BB C
LM BCSP H
APF BBAR C
APC BBAR H

Above are
MIPA BC C
GRM BC C
NEPL BC C
FM BB H
ARP BC
GRM BB C
APF BBWF
ARPU BCWF H
GRM BCH C
DUT BB H
APF BLS C
DANO BBWF C
LM RC C
FOYS BBWF C
GRM BCH C
GRM BB C
AA BC C
APF BLS H
APF BKC C
APF BKC C
ARPU BB H
FM RCWF C
GRM BBAR H
APF DCwWP C
ARPU BB
APF BBAR C
AUPU CH H
APF DCWP H
SCM BB
FOY
ARPU BB H
FM BC C
FM BB H
LEE BLK C
APF BB
APF BCH C
APF BKC C
SCM BB

ARRIVAL

:46:49
:50
137
138
:30
148
133
:01

:28:
127
:30:
:31:
:00:
:01:
141
:09:
:09:

34
48
29
14
48
00
19
48
51

:04:
:36:
:41:
:38:
:09:
:39:52
:16:50
:02:08
:07:46
:17:43
:39:50
:22:35
:39:15
:32:37
:52:21
:16:02
:20:17
:34:25
:24:35
:48:03
:26:37
:18:27
:07:49
:13
:31

26
03
24
04
06

percent

06/17/17-19:57
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Flown: 06/10/2017

Station:

MILES

244
2/
227
2/

218.

3/
232

2/
3/

239.

2/

221.
144.

2/

3/
2/
2/

215.
140.
163.
144.

4/
2/
2/

155.

3/
3/
4/

.739

5

.009

5
952

.704
179.
percent
165.
165.

1782

(9a)
=

(U, U, N, NV, NV, NV, NSV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, Ne NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, |

(Arr) sw 12, P Cloudy, 82

TOWIN
00.
00.

KOKOMO,IN GPS
degrees

1584.
1584.
1550.
1550.
1544,
1537.
.074
1514.

1525

YPM
636
500
802
702
347
829

246
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WinSpeed-1

Name:

POS
56
57
58

KOKOMO 2 OB

NAME
KAUZLARICH, D
Sunderman, Joe
SCHULTZ, LEE
Jack Hoyle
Frank Feenstr
Siu chai Suen
Bob Kane
BOUDRO, DAVE
JOURNEYS END
Frank Feenstr
Mike Kane
Danny Gushard
WISNIEWSKI, L
BOUDRO, DAVE
KINNEY LOFT
Jack Hoyle
Mike Kane
Haas,Charlie
Haas,Charlie
Jun Garcia
KAUZLARICH, D
sunderman, Joe
WISNIEWSKI, L

5 BIRD

BAND NUMBER

1147
9005
17
1114
7
1287
303
4884
4493
457
120
1034
3440
81
4403
1125
111
329
21957
406
3333
93
46410

AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU

12
12

Michigan Open
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race

CLR
FM BBWF
SCM
LEE RC
GRM BCH
GRM BCWP
GRM BC
APF BLS
FM RC
FM BB
GRM DC
APF DCwP
MSF BKC
SCM BBWF
LEES RC
FM BB
GRM BCH
APF CH
MSF BB
ARP BB
APC BCH
FM DC
SCM BB
ARPU DC

N X

INITITOONOOODN

aNaNeNe!

NN

ARRIVAL

144

:52
:48:
:34:

44

(G4 RV, RO, RO, R, RV, R0, U, RV, U, 0, R0, RV, 0, RO U, RUS UL R, U, R, R, RV,

06/17/17-19:57
Page 2

Flown: 06/10/2017

TOWIN
01:

30

YPM P
1149.468
1140.516
1133.927
1122.081
1105.409
1096.103
1043.704
1043.002
1033.540
1017.015
1004.325

989.413
980.968
957.213
944,799
943.465
871.210
838.723
835.318
791.354
704.560
683.776
542.012
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